3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-11-24
23:34:12

2 2022-11-23
08:25:00

3 2022-11-23
07:59:33

BITCOIN
36d4JXAES4nrFcVehZLYiVNYkmfNLu32ic

0.02057828 BTC&
1,294.37 USD

0.02057828 BTC &
1,294.37 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

bd8b205710bce0966c7242 - 0.00248047 BTC &

C4761a4799d756f633b32f 40.99 USD

3ab01c0da?231fh9239089

e75cbadl110ca7944df136e - 0.00252171 BTC&
b8b45e31ac59274923%ebhe 41.71 USD
act0f1l5cc75ate843db6

446aa23243c8ddd40bcb34 - 0.00249602 BTC &
a36e20e53821732d0e8e99 41.28 USD
acd87602Ff974b25e49c3
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/36d4JXAES4nrFcVchZLYiVNYkmfNLu32ic
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd8b205710bce0966c7242c4761a4799d756f633b32f3ab01c0da931fb939089
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd8b205710bce0966c7242c4761a4799d756f633b32f3ab01c0da931fb939089
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd8b205710bce0966c7242c4761a4799d756f633b32f3ab01c0da931fb939089
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e75cbad110ca7944df136eb8b45e31ac592749239ebeacf0f15cc75afe843db6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e75cbad110ca7944df136eb8b45e31ac592749239ebeacf0f15cc75afe843db6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e75cbad110ca7944df136eb8b45e31ac592749239ebeacf0f15cc75afe843db6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/446aa23243c8ddd40bc634a36e20e53821732d0e8e99acd87602f974b25e49c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/446aa23243c8ddd40bc634a36e20e53821732d0e8e99acd87602f974b25e49c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/446aa23243c8ddd40bc634a36e20e53821732d0e8e99acd87602f974b25e49c3
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11

12

Date & time

2022-11-23
07:59:33

2022-05-20
01:48:36

2022-05-20
01:16:07

2022-05-20
00:56:06

2022-05-19
23:49:36

2022-05-19
21:15:36

2022-02-15
17:55:20

2022-02-09
17:26:42

2022-02-03
14:21:26

Transaction Id

16c258c6192192018464e6

668756198e4285e7730107

8a9573hbeefcB4bebf?3b

7faft93b71653c3ad169234

16762957¢c51al1f5c5c5e05

6769dasS4b64e00509afs

f6d5314ebf4378dbd3Sbde

75del10ef8fce39fdbf8f08

a3d6fa0lc5c633eeldd8

ecfbclcfaclb8093h57af7

7b5c568640c3f8cfe84f5c

ab748fa3afced4actha?3

816fd45965a%9a2eeelcléa

6b0f7019b8F3f9b189401e

f238ae2a381767a7329d

fa935dac2e2358779bff60

4ac5b68eec73bt9743e0b3

c964c1751fb0f6c3112F

ec9868b5bc24840d99115d

82a390eal6d2d971528chd

18eb6b5b2a98cb6d723al

a7e351427bbec96055e9f1

e26b26fh397f5c8d58f11e

750927c56cc190accb5e

06bb02d97da4a7d0f3es4e4

d9e386feeefacdB7ae5e45

a6119213a%e266713604

Amount

0.00122170
20.20 USD

0.00244017
73.63 USD

0.00243752
73.55 USD

0.00248032
74.84 USD

0.00201161
60.70 USD

0.00248876
75.45 USD

0.00243752
108.57 USD

0.00248032
110.05 USD

0.00248876
92.85 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16c258c6f92192018464e6668756f98e4285e77301078a9573beefc04bebf93b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16c258c6f92192018464e6668756f98e4285e77301078a9573beefc04bebf93b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16c258c6f92192018464e6668756f98e4285e77301078a9573beefc04bebf93b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7faf93b71653c3ad16923416762957c51a1f5c5c5e056769da54b64e00509af5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7faf93b71653c3ad16923416762957c51a1f5c5c5e056769da54b64e00509af5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7faf93b71653c3ad16923416762957c51a1f5c5c5e056769da54b64e00509af5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6d5314ebf4378dbd35bde75de10ef8fce39fdbf8f08a3d6fa01c5c633ee1dd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6d5314ebf4378dbd35bde75de10ef8fce39fdbf8f08a3d6fa01c5c633ee1dd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6d5314ebf4378dbd35bde75de10ef8fce39fdbf8f08a3d6fa01c5c633ee1dd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecfbc1cfac1b8093b57af77b5c568640c3f8cfe84f5ca6748fa3afced4cfba23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecfbc1cfac1b8093b57af77b5c568640c3f8cfe84f5ca6748fa3afced4cfba23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecfbc1cfac1b8093b57af77b5c568640c3f8cfe84f5ca6748fa3afced4cfba23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/816fd45965a9a2eee1c14a6b0f7019b8f3f9b189401ef238ae2a381767a7329d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/816fd45965a9a2eee1c14a6b0f7019b8f3f9b189401ef238ae2a381767a7329d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/816fd45965a9a2eee1c14a6b0f7019b8f3f9b189401ef238ae2a381767a7329d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa935dac2e2358779bff604ac5b68eec73bf9743e0b3c964c1751fb0f6c3112f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa935dac2e2358779bff604ac5b68eec73bf9743e0b3c964c1751fb0f6c3112f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa935dac2e2358779bff604ac5b68eec73bf9743e0b3c964c1751fb0f6c3112f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec9868b5bc24840d99115d82a390ea06d2d971528cbd18eb6b5b2a98c6d723a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec9868b5bc24840d99115d82a390ea06d2d971528cbd18eb6b5b2a98c6d723a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec9868b5bc24840d99115d82a390ea06d2d971528cbd18eb6b5b2a98c6d723a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7e351427bbec96055e9f1e26b26fb397f5c8d58f11e750927c56cc190acc65e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7e351427bbec96055e9f1e26b26fb397f5c8d58f11e750927c56cc190acc65e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7e351427bbec96055e9f1e26b26fb397f5c8d58f11e750927c56cc190acc65e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06bb02d97da4a7d0f3e4e4d9e386feee9acd07ae5e45a61f9213a9e266713604
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06bb02d97da4a7d0f3e4e4d9e386feee9acd07ae5e45a61f9213a9e266713604
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06bb02d97da4a7d0f3e4e4d9e386feee9acd07ae5e45a61f9213a9e266713604

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2022-01-29
15:32:42

2022-01-23
10:28:12

2022-01-17
10:54:17

2022-01-10
21:29:34

2022-01-04
12:52:58

2021-12-31
14:14:16

Transaction Id

4ddeaee8bb6al0b6bBaa5c26

6c33fh4abd2da93373cd3f

d7a8132588689%972febfe

ofd3a799b65a7casdbcOS4a

bda08d39b07c5fScbéebdle

cf961dle2b7dab13c067

e677c0b242616185ddf00S

972d18ee4cf049130a7542

Sbdé6ff8eea7db7c711e4

c8af9b9da289bel8db6c357

009c04fFf3aef9aeb62dcc48

3e22b64110d23bS54F1d9

2307616e9b093bfde0692e

44b88956b885d2607606a4

4afdbed7alfbS54ab9b00

cd3d2cébccbha23chlfdelb

e49d3b5f65d50ab1cl197f7

odf1e%e02al17b01787f0

Amount

+ 0.00248047
94.67 USD

+ 0.00244017
86.21 USD

+ 0.00252171
106.19 USD

+ 0.00249602
105.10 USD

+ 0.00201161
93.65 USD

+ 0.00122170
56.46 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ddeaee8b6a106b0aa5c266c33fb4a6d2da93373cd3fd7a813258868972fe6fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ddeaee8b6a106b0aa5c266c33fb4a6d2da93373cd3fd7a813258868972fe6fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ddeaee8b6a106b0aa5c266c33fb4a6d2da93373cd3fd7a813258868972fe6fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fd3a799b65a7ca4bc054abda08d39b07c5f5c6ebd0ecf961d1e2b7dab13c067
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fd3a799b65a7ca4bc054abda08d39b07c5f5c6ebd0ecf961d1e2b7dab13c067
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fd3a799b65a7ca4bc054abda08d39b07c5f5c6ebd0ecf961d1e2b7dab13c067
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e677c0b2426f6185ddf005972d18ee4cf049130a75425bd6ff8eea7db7c711e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e677c0b2426f6185ddf005972d18ee4cf049130a75425bd6ff8eea7db7c711e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e677c0b2426f6185ddf005972d18ee4cf049130a75425bd6ff8eea7db7c711e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8af9b9da289be18d6c357009c04ff3aef9ae62dcc483e22b64110d23b54f1d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8af9b9da289be18d6c357009c04ff3aef9ae62dcc483e22b64110d23b54f1d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8af9b9da289be18d6c357009c04ff3aef9ae62dcc483e22b64110d23b54f1d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2307616e9b093bfde0692e44b88956b885d2607606a44afd6ed7a1fb54ab9b00
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2307616e9b093bfde0692e44b88956b885d2607606a44afd6ed7a1fb54ab9b00
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2307616e9b093bfde0692e44b88956b885d2607606a44afd6ed7a1fb54ab9b00
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd3d2c6cc6ba23cb1fde16e49d3b5f65d50ab1c197f75df1e9e02a17b01787f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd3d2c6cc6ba23cb1fde16e49d3b5f65d50ab1c197f75df1e9e02a17b01787f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd3d2c6cc6ba23cb1fde16e49d3b5f65d50ab1c197f75df1e9e02a17b01787f0

